
 

POP HICKS FIELD RFP SITE WALK SIGN-IN SHEET 
Friday May 30, 2014 11:00 am 

 
 

 NAME SCHOOL OR 
ORGANIZATION 

AFFILIATION 

COMPANY/TITLE (If 
Different from 

School/Organization) 

EMAIL & PHONE 

1 Steve Ashley  Town School   415-305-3455 

2 Mark Kahn  San Francisco Little 
League. President   

 415-913-8599 
mkahn@stanfordalumni.org 

 

3 Gary Davis  San Francisco Little 
League  

 415-407-3239 
gary@pattersondavis.com 

 

4 Jeff Peterson  Town School  Athletic Director 415-306-6704 
Peterson@townschool.com 

5 Phil Freed Sacred Heart 
Cathedral  

Athletic Director 415-775-6626 
pfreed@shcp.edu 

6 Steve Glass  Bay School Athletic Director  415-561-5800 ext. 118 
sglass@bayschoolsf.org 

7 Tom Zeidel  Bay School. 
Assistant Head 

 415-561-5800. ext.109 
tzeidel@bayschoolsf.org 

8 Robert Kleiner Bay School. 
Board of Trustees 

Facilities 

 415-599-6365 
Rk.kleiner@gmail.com 

9 Kathy Nyrop Town School. 
Director of 

Development 

 415-746-1123 
nyrop@townschool.com 
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10 Joe Blanco  Mack5  jblanco@mack5.com 

11 Mark Baginski  Verde Design, Inc.   408-850-3411 
mark@verdedesigninc.com 

12 Michele McMahon  
 

Presidio YMCA   415-447-9681 
mmcmahon@ymcasf.org 

13 Kate Sheppard  Presidio YMCA   KSheppard@ymcasf.org 

14 Jon Harlan  Town, Sacred Heart 
Cathedral, Ryde 

Lacrosse 

Ryde LLC  248-444-9837 
Jon@rydelacrosse.com 

 

15 Josh Frazier  Leland  Josh@lelandfly.com  

16 Thys Heyneker Unaffiliated  541-408-6222 
Thys.heyneker@gmail.com  

17 Alec Perkins Town   alecperkins@yahoo.com 

 

mailto:KSheppard@ymcasf.org

